
Turtle Mound / GOLD Hole: 1

Name Time
Adrias, Oliver GLD 8:41
Anderson, Paul GLD 10:02
Anglace, Robert GLD 9:26
Austin, Larry GLD 10:29
Barlament, Ronald GLD 10:20
Bell, Brian GLD 10:38
Blind 1 GLD 10:56
Blind 2 GLD 11:05
Borlase, George GLD 10:11
Brentzel, J. Craig GLD 8:50
Brisky, Jack GLD 9:44
Brunoehler, Philip GLD 9:08
Burlock, Theodore GLD 8:23
Butts, David GLD 8:23
Chabola, John GLD 10:02
Chapell, William GLD 8:05
Cunningham, Glenn GL 10:11
Curtsinger, William GLD 7:47
D'Alesandro, Robert GL 10:47
Daniel, Steven GLD 9:08
Donoghue, Mark GLD 8:32
Dube, Leo GLD 8:14

Name Time
Durso, Carmen GLD 7:47
Ellison, Gerald GLD 8:14
Fitzgibbons, Michael G 9:17
Flaminio, Charles GLD 10:38
Gatt, Greg GLD 7:56
Gordon, Ronald GLD 9:08
Grani, Leighton GLD 8:32
Guerra, Anthony GLD 7:56
Gulow, Christopher GL 10:11
Hagen, Michael GLD 8:41
Hall, Fredric GLD 10:47
Haplea, George GLD 8:41
Heath, David GLD 8:05
Heinmets, Toomas GLD 9:35
Helou, Maurice GLD 8:50
Hill, Richard GLD 10:02
Howard, Ronald GLD 7:38
Hudlett, Alan GLD 9:44
Humenchick, Stephen 8:14
Hunt, Rickey GLD 9:53
Immel, John GLD 7:47
Janosov, Eric GLD 8:23

Name Time
Jaojoco, Armando GLD 9:17
Keller, John GLD 7:47
Kielbowicz, Glen GLD 7:38
Kirkman, Richard GLD 10:47
Kirsch, Terry GLD 9:26
Klunder, Edward GLD 9:44
Krakowka, James GLD 10:11
Kuc, Paul GLD 9:17
Langston, Ronny GLD 9:53
Lapre, Gary GLD 9:26
Lee, James GLD 8:14
Macatangay, Sergio GL 8:05
Maciejny, Gary GLD 9:35
Mazzone, Joseph GLD 9:53
Meiboom, Dewey GLD 8:41
Meno, Francis GLD 10:29
Metz, Robert GLD 9:26
Nicklas, James GLD 8:23
O'Connor, Patrick GLD 7:38
Orphin, Charles GLD 8:59
Palmer, Gerard GLD 8:32
Parker, Sheldon GLD 9:35

Name Time
Peterson, Vernon GLD 10:02
Potter, Robert GLD 10:20
Reder, Thomas GLD 10:29
Reichert, David GLD 9:17
Riccuito, John GLD 8:59
Richman, Roddy GLD 9:08
Riley, John GLD 9:44
Rouze, Robert GLD 7:38
Schabowski, Stephen 8:05
Schammel, Gary GLD 8:59
Schnurr, Michael GLD 10:20
Schuler, Gene GLD 7:56
Sheldon, John GLD 8:32
Smith, William GLD 10:38
Stewart, Geoff GLD 10:20
Swain, Stewart GLD 8:50
Tobin, Kevin GLD 8:50
Wilder, Ronnie GLD 9:35
Willard, David GLD 8:59
Wilson, Jeffrey GLD 9:53
Woods, Edward GLD 7:56

Turtle Mound Mens Day Scramble 9 23... / Scramble
Time Players

7:38 Rouze, Robert GLD Howard, Ronald GLD O'Connor, Patrick GLD Kielbowicz, Glen GLD    
7:47 Durso, Carmen GLD Immel, John GLD Curtsinger, William G… Keller, John GLD    
7:56 Schuler, Gene GLD Woods, Edward GLD Gatt, Greg GLD Guerra, Anthony GLD    
8:05 Schabowski, Stephe… Macatangay, Sergio … Chapell, William GLD Heath, David GLD    
8:14 Ellison, Gerald GLD Lee, James GLD Humenchick, Steph… Dube, Leo GLD    
8:23 Nicklas, James GLD Burlock, Theodore GLD Butts, David GLD Janosov, Eric GLD    
8:32 Donoghue, Mark GLD Sheldon, John GLD Grani, Leighton GLD Palmer, Gerard GLD    
8:41 Hagen, Michael GLD Haplea, George GLD Adrias, Oliver GLD Meiboom, Dewey GLD    
8:50 Helou, Maurice GLD Brentzel, J. Craig GLD Swain, Stewart GLD Tobin, Kevin GLD    
8:59 Schammel, Gary GLD Orphin, Charles GLD Willard, David GLD Riccuito, John GLD    
9:08 Richman, Roddy GLD Daniel, Steven GLD Brunoehler, Philip GLD Gordon, Ronald GLD    
9:17 Reichert, David GLD Jaojoco, Armando GLD Fitzgibbons, Michael… Kuc, Paul GLD    
9:26 Lapre, Gary GLD Kirsch, Terry GLD Anglace, Robert GLD Metz, Robert GLD    
9:35 Heinmets, Toomas GLD Wilder, Ronnie GLD Parker, Sheldon GLD Maciejny, Gary GLD    
9:44 Klunder, Edward GLD Brisky, Jack GLD Riley, John GLD Hudlett, Alan GLD    
9:53 Wilson, Jeffrey GLD Langston, Ronny GLD Hunt, Rickey GLD Mazzone, Joseph GLD    

10:02 Anderson, Paul GLD Hill, Richard GLD Peterson, Vernon GLD Chabola, John GLD    
10:11 Borlase, George GLD Krakowka, James GLD Gulow, Christopher … Cunningham, Glenn …    
10:20 Schnurr, Michael GLD Stewart, Geoff GLD Potter, Robert GLD Barlament, Ronald GLD    
10:29 Meno, Francis GLD Austin, Larry GLD Reder, Thomas GLD      
10:38 Flaminio, Charles GLD Bell, Brian GLD Smith, William GLD      
10:47 D'Alesandro, Robert … Hall, Fredric GLD Kirkman, Richard GLD      
10:56 Blind 1 GLD          
11:05 Blind 2 GLD          


